

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1460

Sponsor: SENATOR HUTCHINSON

Printer's No. 2810

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 18, by inserting after "section,"
2 unless prohibited by any contract that is in effect on
3 the effective date of this subsection,

4 Amend Bill, page 2, line 5, by inserting after "periods"
5 , to the extent the information is reasonably
6 available

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by inserting after "GROSS"
8 of

9 Amend Bill, page 2, line 17, by striking out "including the
10 basis of valuation," and inserting
11 based on industry-approved valuations

12 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 19 and 20, by striking out
13 "including, but not limited to," and inserting
14 such as

15 Amend Bill, page 2, line 21, by inserting after "Initiative"
16 , and to the extent the information is reasonably
17 available

18 Amend Bill, page 2, lines 24 through 30; page 3, lines 1
19 through 3; by striking out all of said lines on said pages

20 Amend Bill, page 3, line 26, by inserting after "section,"
21 unless prohibited by any contract that is in effect on
22 the effective date of this subsection,

23 Amend Bill, page 4, line 2, by inserting after "periods"
24 , to the extent the information is reasonably
25 available

26 Amend Bill, page 4, line 6, by inserting after "GROSS"

1 of

2 Amend Bill, page 4, line 14, by striking out "including the
3 basis of valuation," and inserting

4 based on industry-approved valuations

5 Amend Bill, page 4, lines 16 and 17, by striking out

6 "including, but not limited to," and inserting

7 such as

8 Amend Bill, page 4, line 18, by inserting after "Initiative"

9 , and to the extent the information is reasonably
10 available

11 Amend Bill, page 4, lines 21 through 30, by striking out all
12 of said lines